October 2022 ) Total Credits:29 EGP:266 SGPA: 9.17 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 21716 Exam Event: March 2022 ) Total Credits:27 EGP:230 SGPA: 8.52 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 21716 Exam Event: October 2021 ) Total Credits:27 EGP:248 SGPA: 9.19 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 247/300 (Two hundred and forty seven) | Percentage: 82.33% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 12 | Total EGP: 116 | GPA/SGPA:9.67 | Status: Pass

Five Year Integrated M.Tech. Course in Cosmetic Technology (with credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2020  - Sem-9 HELD IN October 2025

[...]

October 2022 ) Total Credits:29 EGP:250 SGPA: 8.62 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 21717 Exam Event: March 2022 ) Total Credits:27 EGP:218 SGPA: 8.07 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 21717 Exam Event: October 2021 ) Total Credits:27 EGP:240 SGPA: 8.89 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 236/300 (Two hundred and thirty six) | Percentage: 78.67% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 12 | Total EGP: 112 | GPA/SGPA:9.33 | Status: Pass

Five Year Integrated M.Tech. Course in Cosmetic Technology (with credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2020  - Sem-9 HELD IN October 2025

[...]

Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:28 EGP:260 SGPA: 9.29 Status: PASS

Sem-VI (Seat No: 344546 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:29 EGP:220 SGPA: 7.59 Status: PASS

Sem-V (Seat No: 344546 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:29 EGP:236 SGPA: 8.14 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 239/300 (Two hundred and thirty nine) | Percentage: 79.67% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 12 | Total EGP: 114 | GPA/SGPA:9.50 | Status: Pass

RR Student Report

Sr. 
No

Seat No PRN No collegeC
ode

Name Status

Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur